
Driver Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 Score Drop Total
Ben Jefferis B 15 15 X 15 X 14 X 13 72 72
Ed Stallard A 7 15 13 X 13 12 8 X X 12 80 15 65
Chris Stratton A 9 11 X 10 13 12 X 12 X 11 78 20 58
Adrian Jones A 0 10 X 12 10 X 11 X 10 53 53
Richard Garnet A 8 12 X 11 8 11 X X 50 50
Neil Weaver A 13 14 X X 15 X 42 42
Shaun Middleton D 14 X 9 15 X X 38 38
David Tyson D 6 0 X 14 10 X X 30 30
Sebastian Simeone C X 0 15 X X 14 29 29
Steve Jewell C 12 0 X 14 X X 26 26
Keith Richings B X 13 X 13 X 0 26 26
Mark Fisher D 10 0 X 0 14 X X 0 24 24
Rob Alderman C X 0 X X 15 15 15
Paul Bonner C 11 X 0 X X 11 11
Simon Lassam A X 11 X X 11 11
Tom Clarke A X X 0 X 0 0
Thomas Clarke A X 9 X X 9 9
Rich Gibbons D X 0 9 X X 9 9
Leyton Tovey C X 7 X X 7 7
Phil Banwell B 5 X 0 X X 5 5
Tim Earnshaw A 0 X X X 0 0 0
Duncan Edwards C 0 X X X 0 0
Steve Harkness D 0 X X X 0 0
Rick Neale B X 0 0 X X 0 0
Elinor Tanswell C 0 X X X 0 0
David Watson D X 0 0 X X 0 0

2002 CMSG Stage Rally Championship Overall Driver Results

Note: Struck-through scores denote dropped scores



Co-Driver Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 Score Drop Total
John Stratton A 12 12 X 13 15 13 X 12 X 14 91 24 67
Diane Garnet A 11 13 X 14 12 12 X X 62 62
Tom Jefferis B 14 14 X X 15 X 43 43
James Bailey A 14 14 X X 15 X 43 43
Paul Mulley D 10 0 X 15 13 X X 38 38
Adrian Skinner B X 14 X 13 X 0 27 27
Paula Alderman C X 0 X X 15 15 15
Phil Fisher D 0 0 X 0 15 X X 0 15 15
Katie Bott A X 14 X X 14 14
Hugh Davis C 13 0 X X X 13 13
Susan Jones A X X 11 X 11 11
Paul Saunders D 0 X 11 X X 11 11
Tony Perks B 9 X 0 X X 0 9 9
hamish Campbell A 0 X X X 0 0 0
Phil Clift D X 0 X X 0 0
Kevin Parfitt A 0 X X X 0 0
Mark Shipton B X 0 0 X X 0 0

2002 CMSG Stage Rally Championship Overall Co-Driver Results

Note: Struck-through scores denote dropped scores



Driver Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 Score Drop Total

Ed Stallard A 7 10 9 X 10 9 7 X X 10 62 14 48
Chris Stratton A 9 7 X 7 10 10 X 9 X 9 61 14 47
Richard Garnet A 8 8 X 8 6 9 X X 39 39
Adrian Jones A 0 6 X 9 8 X 8 X 8 39 39
Neil Weaver A 10 10 X X 10 X 30 30
Simon Lassam A X 8 X X 8 8
Thomas Clarke A X 7 X X 7 7
Tom Clarke A X X 7 X 7 7
Tim Earnshaw A 0 X X 7 X 0 7 7
Ben Jefferis B 10 10 X 10 X 10 X 10 50 50
Keith Richings B X 10 X 9 X 0 19 19
Phil Banwell B 9 X 0 X X 9 9
Rick Neale B X 0 0 X X 0 0
Steve Jewell C 10 0 X 10 X X 20 20
Sebastian Simeone C X 0 10 X X 9 19 19
Rob Alderman C X X X 10 10 10
Paul Bonner C 9 X 0 X X 9 9
Leyton Tovey C X 9 X X 9 9
Duncan Edwards C 0 X X X 0 0
Elinor Tanswell C 0 X X X 0 0
Shaun Middleton D 10 X 9 10 X X 29 29
David Tyson D 8 0 X 10 9 X X 27 27
Mark Fisher D 9 0 X 0 10 X X 0 19 19
Rich Gibbons D X 0 9 X X 9 9
Steve Harkness D 0 X X X 0 0
David Watson D X 0 0 X X 0 0

2002 CMSG Stage Rally Championship Class Driver Results

Note: Struck-through scores denote dropped scores



Co-Driver Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 Score Drop Total

John Stratton A 9 8 X 9 10 10 X 9 X 10 65 17 48
Diane Garnet A 8 9 X 10 8 9 X X 44 44
James Bailey A 10 10 X X 10 X 30 30

Katie Bott A X 9 X X 9 9
Susan Jones A X X 8 X 8 8
Kevin Parfitt A 0 X X X 0 0

Hamish Campbell A 0 X X X 0 0 0

Tom Jefferis B 10 10 X X 10 X 10 40 40
Adrian Skinner B X 10 X 9 X 0 19 19

Tony Perks B 9 X 0 X X 9 9
Mark Shipton B X 0 0 X X 0 0

Hugh Davis C 10 0 X X X 10 10
Paula Alderman C X 0 X X 0 0

Paul Mulley D 10 0 X 10 10 X X 30 30
Phil Fisher D 0 0 X 0 10 X X 0 10 10
Phil Clift D X 0 9 X X 9 9

Paul Saunders D 0 X X X 0 0

2002 CMSG Stage Rally Championship Class Co-Driver Results

Note: Struck-through scores denote dropped scores
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Note: Struck-through scores denote dropped scores


